
 
 

 
 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES’ MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

2016 
Tuesday, July 26 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, August 2 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
 

Tuesday, September 13 – 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 
Tuesday, September 13 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, September 20 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
 

Tuesday, October 18 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 
Tuesday, October 25 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 

 
Friday, November 4 – 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 

Tuesday, November 15 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 
Tuesday, November 22 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 

Tuesday, November 29– 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 
 
 

2017 
Tuesday, January 17 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, January 24 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
Tuesday, January 31– 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 

 
Tuesday, February 21– 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 

Tuesday, February 21 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 
Tuesday, February 28 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 

 
Tuesday, March 21 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, March 28 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
 

Tuesday, April 4– 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 
Tuesday, April 18 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, April 25 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
 

Tuesday, May 9– 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 
Tuesday, May 9 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 

Tuesday, May 16 – 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 
 

Tuesday, June 6 – 5:00 p.m. (Finance, Compliance, Personnel & Audit Committee) 
Tuesday, June 13– 8:00 a.m. (full Board) 

Tuesday, June 20 – 8:30-10:00am (Student Success Committee) 
 

All meetings are held in the Alumni Board Room on the Wellesley Hills campus Announcements, 
meeting topics and updates are posted on the MassBay website, www.massbay.edu 

http://www.massbay.edu/
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